Upwey-Tecoma §

2012 l
Goals Bhds Points Accuracy
Played: 21 For: 246 267 1,743 92.1%
Position (before finals): 4th of 10 Won: 10 Against: 254 238 1,762 106.7%
Position (after finals): 3rd of 10 Lost: 10 Percentage: 98.9%
Drawn: i1

Upwey-Tecoma score Opposition score

versus
B B Pts

1 Gembrook-Cockatoo H Sat 14 Apr Lost 56 12 9 81 20 17 137

2 Olinda-Ferny Creek H Sat 21 Apr Drawn - 14 16 100 15 10 100

3 Monbulk H Wed 25 Apr Lost 26 8 8 56 11 16 82

4 Woori Yallock A Sat 5 May Lost 29 4 8 32 8 13 61

5 Emend H S - W §F w8 W R %

6 Mount Evelyn H Sat 19 May Lost 42 9 14 68 15 20 110

7 Healesville A Sat 2 Jun Lost 86 6 8 44 19 16 130
8 Warburton-Millgrove A Sat9un  Won s 5 E &

SRR B Seibum 0 Wee 2 8 8 8 7 5 57

10 Gembrook-Cockatoo A Sat 23 Jun Lost 75 6 8 44 17 17 119

11 Olinda-Ferny Creek _ A e W @ @& 8 s, & i W
12 Monbulk A Sat 7 Jul Lost 62 6 10 46 15 18 108
i3 Woori Yallock H Sat 14 Jul Lost 9 9 13 67 12 4 76
¥ Bl 000000k wEd 0 We = e 7 g

15 Mount Evelyn A Sotdfug  Won 49 & un % @@ = 8 56
16 Healesville H SatllAug  Won 8 % K s 8 §E B

17 Wandin A Sat 18 Aug Lost 8 10 10 70 12 6 78
////// 18  Warburton-Millgrove H Sat 25 Aug Won 7 58 23 - 16 154 14 12 96
EF Monbulk F Sat 1 Sep ~ Won 16 12 9 81 9 11 65
F5F Windn 0000 F Sat 8 Sep Won 8. 8 5 B T aaw

PF Woori Yallock F Sun 16 Sep Lost 6 14 16 100 16 10 106



